22 Series
Exit device
2	 •	 Von Duprin 22 Series
Introduction
Built to protect
Von Duprin® products symbolize a commitment to safety and security. It’s evident in the
meticulous engineering behind every exit device. After all, keeping our customers—and the
people they strive to protect—safe is our priority. It’s why Von Duprin goes the extra mile to

Device, latch and rod dimensions
UL fire labeling and opening size
How-to-order information
Popular double door applications
Nomenclature
Finishes Standard finishes
Trim
selection
Optional trim
Lever designs
Operation options
Strike options/
Stile information
Strikes
Stiles
Mechanical options LBR – Less bottom rod
LD – Less dogging
PL – Pullman latch
AX – Accessible device
Electrical accessories ALK – Alarm kit
LX – Latch bolt monitoring
RX – Request to exit
RX2 – Double request to exit
CON – Allegion Connect
Device
accessories
Cover plate kit
Cylinders
EPT – Electrical power transfer
GBK – Glass bead kit
PS902 – Alarm kit power supply
Rod and latch guards
Symbols
	 Indicates fire rated application	 Indicates ADA products
Continuing commitment to quality.
Applications & trim
operation
Double door applications
Door handing
Outside trim operation
Lever styles
	 Von Duprin 22 Series	 •	 5
Nomenclature – how to order
LD
LX
LXLC
RX
RXLC
RX2
AX
Less dogging
Latchbolt monitor switch
Latchbolt monitor switch, low current
Request to exit
Request to exit, low current
Double request to exit
Accessible device
22 22 Series
None
27

disconnect Allegion products, also available is a service kit
specifically for Connect products.
How to order
1.	� Specify CON for Connect electronic options
Example: RX-22-EO-CON (22 Series with RX switch and connectors).
2.	� Specify harness length; Consult door manufacturer for harness length
3.	� Specify Von Duprin EPT10-CON or Ives 7200 power transfer hinge
Wire run options
Harness length Connectors
on both ends
Connectors on one end,
crimped pins on the other end
6 Inches CON-6 CON-6P
12 Inches CON-12 CON-12P
26 Inches CON-26 CON-26P
32 Inches CON-32 CON-32P
38 Inches CON-38 CON-38P
44 Inches CON-44 CON-44P
50 Inches CON-50 CON-50P
192 Inches CON-192 CON-192P
Power Supply Wire Harness = Connectors on one end, stripped leads on the other end,
offering a direct connection to the power supply
6 Inches CON-6W - wire extension to power supply
Consult door manufacturer for harness length requirements.
Note: You will need to purchase a separate wiring harness to go from exit device to hinge/
EPT and an additional harness to go from hinge/EPT to power supply or access control
system. Harness part numbers with ordering information can be located in the Schlage,
Von Duprin and Falcon pricebooks. A service kit is available for order in the Schlage, Von
Duprin and Falcon pricebooks. Included in this kit are male end plugs, female end plugs
and pins to customize harnesses to your application.
Note: Must be ordered with exit devices and locks
22 Electrical options
21	 Von Duprin 22 Series	 •	 21
Latch guard
12"
3' or 4'
21/4" 3' = 33 1/8"
4' = 45 1/8"
10"
Extended latch guard
4 3/8"
M
echanical o
p
tio
ns &
 accesso
ries
22 Options & accessories
AX Accessible device
The AX device is a UL certified exit device designed to meet the
progressive requirements of the California Building Code for
accessible openings. This device meets the 5 lbs of operating
force requirement called for in chapter 11B-309.4. The AX device
also exceeds ANSI/BHMA requirements. Available devices
include: AX22 Series, AX22-F Series. Additionally, all AX devices
will be shipped with a new UL label clearly stating “Meets
California building Code (2013) Sec. 11B-309.4” and an “AX”
identifier label on device center case. See images below for
reference.
Note: device shown below for reference is a 98 Series exit device.
LBR  Less bottom rod
LBR option for fire exit devices is available using a spring loaded
auxiliary fire pin installed in the lower door edge. When exposed
to heat the auxiliary fire pin releases, keeping the doors in
alignment and closed during a fire.
LBR devices must be ordered in pairs of vertical rod devices, or
must be used in conjunction with an approved automatic or
constant latching flush bolt.
LD  Less dogging
Less dogging is available on all 22 Series panic exit devices.
To order, use prefix LD. Example LD22EO
PL Pullman latch